8/7/2015 9:40:54 AM From: Division of Corporations	To: 8506176383(1/5) Noria Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please pri (shown	int this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H15000191101 3)))
Note: DO NOT	H150c01B11013ABCT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: From: **Enter the emai	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850) 205-8842 Fax Number : (850) 878-5368 11 address for this business entity to be used for future
annual rep Email Addre	REIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION
RECEIVED 15 AUG - 7 AK 9: 57 SECREDARI OF STATE ALLANASSEE, FLORIDA	Suit Up, Inc.   Certificate of Status 0   Certified Copy 0   Page Count 05   Estimated Charge \$70.00
Electronic Filin	g Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

## 8/7/2015 9:40:54 AM From: To: 8506176383( 2/5 )

2

٨.

đ

Т

٠

## COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUIT UP, IN C Name of corporation - must include suffix SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

<u> </u>
「「読品」「「
- 3월 28

C \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & CJ \$70.00 Filing Fee 578.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Copy

FEO18-46-11 2014 Wolking Movies Online

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTIIORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE BITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

L SUIT UP, INC

.

.

÷

, *it* 

4

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." "inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

Delaware	;	J	_
(State of country und	er the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	-
02-03-2015		Perpetual	_
(Date of in	corporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetua!")	-
			_
		in Florids, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
400 Quality Drive, Su	ite 100 Memphis TN 38118		
··	(Principal office a	idress)	-
4400 Quality Drive, St	uite 160 Memphis TN 38118		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(Current mailing of florida registered agent: (1		
Name and <u>street add</u>	(Current mailing o	scirers)	1.5
Name and <u>street add</u>	(Current mailing or fress of Florida registered agent: (1 C T Corporation System	diress) P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name and <u>street add</u> Nume:	(Current mailing a fress of Florida registered agent: (1 C T Corporation System (200 South Pine Island Road	scirers)	15 NUG
Name and <u>street add</u> Nume:	(Current mailing or <u>iress</u> of Florida registered agent: (I C T Corporation System (200 South Pine Island Road Plentation (City) acceptance: s registered agent and to accept set	Address) P.O. Bax <u>NOT</u> acceptable) , Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip code) rvice of process for the abave stated corporation at the	· pluce
Name and <u>street add</u> Nume: fice Address: Registered agent's wing been named a signated in this appi- ther agree to compu	(Current mailing of iress of Florido registered agent: (I C T Corporation System (200 South Pine Island Road Plontation (City) acceptance: s registered agent and to accept sec iscation, I hereby accept the appoint by with the provisions of all statute	Adress) P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) , Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip code)	e pluce

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

es às e eners 7/263 e molspry gage er Chilling

1 1	ĩ						
8/7/2015	9:40:54	AM	From:	To:	8506176383(	4/5	)

.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman:	
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Adılrısı:	
Director;	
Address:	
Director	
Address:	
Bishurd Freedman	5
Address: Edinburgh, EH10 6BX UK	1. 1
Vice President	
Address:	
	1 01
Secretary: Andrew Rough	ς α
0 1 28 Westbourne Gardens, Glasgow, O12 9PF UK	
Treasurer: Andrew Rough	
Address: 0-1 28 Westbourne Gardens, Glasgow, G12 9PF UK	
NOTE: If necessary, you may altach and doendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.355, F.S.	
13. Andrew Rough, Secretary: CFO	

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

FERRY OW17-2014 Walking Kilower Onit to

ı

.

8/7/2015 9:40:54 AM From: To: 8506176383( 5/5 )

. . .

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SUIT UP, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Ģ <u>сл</u>



Leffrey W. Buffack, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2623595 DATE: 08-06-15

51

5685998 8300

151143644 You may vorify this certificate online at corp.delavaru.gov/authvor.shtml